RD
1 STRUYF
2 GEYSKENS
3 STEENO
4 ROOSEN
5 DEHOUK

RH
1 CLART
2 CALLEWAERT
3 THIRY
4 JAUMOTTE
5 CALLEWAERT
6 GHISSE
7 ESTIEVENART
8 DOCKX
9 RENNESON
10 DENIS
11 VANDESTRICK
12 VANHAMME
13 LEJOLY
14 VAN BULK
15 WOUTERS
16 SIMONS
17 MALEVE
18 HENSMANS
19 DETREZ
20 STRUYF
21 PEREMANS
22 DETHIER
23 STELCY

CD
1 SIMONS
2 ANRIS
3 GEORTAY
4 HAEMHOUTS
5 BRANTS
6 HANIQUE
7 BONMARIAGE
8 RAEYMACKERS
9 POLLEUNIS
10 VEROLLEMAN
11 VANVELTHEM

Premiére Compagnie d'Archers LIEGE - BAOC - le 2 juillet 2006

SABRINA
SYLVIA
JOYCE
VALERIE
MARIJAN

STEVE
DANY
NICO

JEAN PHILIPPE
PEDRO
MICHAEL
PHILIPPE
RONNY
GREGORY
YVAN
PHILIPPE
MICHAEL
DANIEL
MATHIAS
JURGEN
GINO
VINCENT
ANDREW
JEAN SEBAS
ERIC
MANUEL
DOMINIQUE
ERIC

JOYCE
YOLANDE
GENEVIEVE
PETRA
HORTENSE
FRANCINE
MARIE CHRIST
CHRISTIANE
NIKITA

INGE
JACQUELINE

129012
115251
115271
205062
6053

316014
1068
521119
306060
1067
311010
701007
204008
402006
102084
207028
252079
403064
115169
115264
102026
701038
916030
306035
129048
306009
402047
401029

102027
256009
604002
102016
102044
403018
604017
314007
521091
6051
203024

USK
KJS
KJS
SSK
SSI1

S§C
BRI
wvs
CEN
BRI
PAC
LAW
GPE
HUY
DAE
GAU
FAO
LIE
KJS
KJS
DAE
LAW
SLB
CEN
USK
SSC
HUY
ACG

DAE
CMA
AMYV
DAE
DAE
LIE
AMYV
SAG
wvs
SSI
GSR

s1

310
280
213
216
250

311
291
297
308
270
298
289
278
248
248
267
287
277
289
276
269
270
272
255
246
272
215
241

325
319
318
327
317
302
315
289
275
211
282

s2 tot 10

297
273
184
212
170

306
263
298
295
297
300
289
291
274
260
262
290
271
258
281
285
272
229
269
224
247
228
240

309
332
318
330
291
305
309
302
262
214
282

607
553
397
428
420

617
554
595
603
567
598
578
569
522
508
529
577
548
547
557
554
542
501
524
470
519
443
481

634
651
636
657
608
607
624
591
537
425
564

14

AN = N

A O W UL O

18
26
15
24
10
16

=N W0 N =

X

—_ O = = W
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32 16

90

98
92
88

79
90

89
87
85
84
76
73
61
43

ABANDON

8

103
91
86
97

105

104
87
95

100
93
90
87
86
85
82
82

98
93

91
57

4 2 F or36 pts
103 94 100

90 92 90

75 71 86 232 85
62 62 80

39 75
106 103 107 316 100
100 95 97 292 90
102 87 97 286 85
98 90 94 282 80
99 75
98 73
90 71
88 70
62

61

60

59

58

57

56

56

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

4 2 F or36 pts
107 105 111 323 100
106 107 109 322 90
107 98 103 308 85
109 113 95 317 80
106 75
102 73
98 71
97 70
62

61

1



CH
1 VERDEYEN
2 VANDEPOELE
3 KYRITSOGLOU
4 MERTENS

5 VANDEKERKHOVF

6 DEPOITIER
7 PRIEELS
8 DEVIGNON
9 VAN ELVEN
10 LEMOINE
11 DEROOST
12 SOETAERTS
13 ETIENNE
14 MESTDAGH
15 THIRY
16 MARCHANDISE
17 SWIGGERS
18 GHYSSEN
19 VAN ELVEN
20 VANDEVELDE
21 DE KONING
22 GENIN
23 HENDRICKX
24 DEVIGNON
25 VANDENHOECK
26 HAEMHOUTS
27 WOUTERS
28 FELIPE GOMEZ
29 VERLAINE
30 ROMONDIA
31 VASSART
32 SOETAERTS
33 LEYS
34 DEHOUK
35 DE KEMPENEER
36 BACOT
37 DETHIER
38 MAGIS
39 DAJKA
40 RAGATUSO
41 DEBATTY

LUC
MATHIEU
SAM
ERNEST
PETER
JULIEN
PHILIPPE
ANDRE
CEDRIC
TOM
MARTIN
STEFAAN
DAVID
SVEN
BENNY
ELI

JOS
RUDY
FRANCIS
BART
PATRICK
JEAN MARC
DIRK
BENJAMIN
MAURICE
LUDO
RUDY
JUAN
ALBERT
ANTONIO
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
ALFONS
JEROEN
JEREMY
PAUL
HERVE
DANIEL
CHARLES
MICHAEL
FRANCIS

916029
256024
402039
102098
502020
306046
203055
604010
252106
905008
521126
802008
402010
9019
521118
511011
905106
204076
256034
521074
802003
252037
115243
604015
201007
102015
102133
204015
403044
402004
204044
802009
905009
6054
207047
402022
402050
403045
701019
401018
701016

SLB
CMA
HUY
DAE
CcopP
CEN
GSR
AMV
FAO
HEL
wvs
ELI
HUY
WTK
wvs
SHE
HEL
GPE
CMA
wvs
ELI
FAO
KJS
AMYV
FoA
DAE
DAE
GPE
LIE
HUY
GPE
ELI
HEL
SSI1
GAU
HUY
HUY
LIE
LAW
ACG
LAW

349
338
347
339
341
330
323
332
347
334
324
330
335
334
325
326
306
330
315
322
335
319
331
302
329
327
322
314
283
302
308
308
301
294
306
261
275
309
239
288
274

338
343
318
337
323
329
330
336
338
331
311
326
314
338
316
312
297
316
327
306
329
316
312
306
332
330
319
304
291
319
318
309
313
303
260
277
279
299
249
279

0

687
681
665
676
664
659
653
668
685
665
635
656
649
672
641
638
603
646
642
628
664
635
643
608
661
657
641
618
574
621
626
617
614
597
566
538
554
608
488
567
274

32 16
113
115
113
110
107 1
110
104
108
117
113
105
108
109
110
103
103
91 111
106
106
105
104
104
103
103
102
102
102
101
98
96
93
93

111

99

110

112

99
98
108
97

95

94

94

91

86

82

76
ABANDON
ABANDON

8
116
113
113
114
10*
108
115
103
112
110
110
109
109
105
105
99

4
117
112
110
113
111
108
108
107

2 F or36 pts
344 100

113 114
112 113
111 113
112 110

337
334
335

90
85
80
75
73
73
70
62
61
61
59
59
57
57
55
50
49
49
47
46
46
44
44
42
42
42
39
38
37
36
36
33
32
32
30
29
28
27

1

1



INTER - EQUIPE 70 M

RECURVE

1 KJS

COMPOUND

1 DAE

2 CMA

3 ELI

Wouters
Geyskens
Van Bulk

Mertens
Haemhouts
Haemhouts

Vandepoel
Anris
Van Elven

De Koning
Soetaerts
Soetaerts

Jurgen
Sylvia
Mathias

Ernest
Petra
Ludo

Mathieu
Yolande
Francis

Patrick
Stefaan
Thierry

557
553
547

| 1657

676
657
657

| 1990

681
651
642

| 1974

664
656
617

| 1937




	lie 70 m 2006

